11443/270 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office

Form **PTO-1595** (Rev. 07/05)

//B No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	PM COVER SHEET
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Name of conveying party (100)	Name: Power Medical Interventions, Inc.
lichael P. WHITMAN and John E. BURBANK	Internal Address:
dditional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 2021 Cabot Boulevard West
Execution Date(s) October 3, 2006 and September 29, 2006	
	City: Langhome
	State: Pennsylvania
Joint Research Agreement	
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 19047
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License Corrective to assignors information	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes VN
✓ Other previously recorded at Reel/Frame 018391/0795	document is being filed together with a new application
Application of Party	B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Palent No.(3)
11/495,011	
Additional numbers at	itached? Yes INo
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1
Name: Clifford A. Ulrich, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Internal Address: Kenyon & Kenyon LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Broadway	None required (government interest not affecting titl
·	8. Payment Information
City: New York	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
State: New York Zip:10004	a. Credit Card Cast 4 Numbers
State. tom total	
Phone Number: 212 425-7200	b. Deposit Account Number <u>11-0600</u>
Fax Number: <u>212 425-5288</u>	Authorized User Name Kenyon & Kenyon LLP
Email Address:	-1
9. Signature:	October 26, 2006 Date
	Total number of pages including cover
Thomas C. Hughes (Reg. No.42,674)	sheet, attachments, and documents:
Name of Person Signing	neet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

NYO 1256342,vl

.

÷

,

i

.

10/13/2006 700291835

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (crap. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(les)	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)
Michael P. WHITMAN and John E. BURBANK	Name: Power Medical Interventions, Inc.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) stached? Yes / No	Street Address: 2021 Cabot Boulevard Wast
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Sireet Audress. 2021 Gabor Boonings Treas
Execution Date(s) September 29, 2006 and October 3, 2006	·
	City: Lenghome
Security Agreement Change of Name	
Joint Research Agreement	State: Pennsylvania
Government Interest Assignment	Country: USA Zip: 19047
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
	document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s)
A. Patent Application No. (5) 11/495.011	D. Falen NU.(3)
Additional numbers attached? Yes INo	
5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed:	involved: 1
Name: Clifford A. Ulrich, Esg.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$40.00
Internal Address: Kenvon & Kenvon LLP	Authorized to be charged by credit card
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Broadway	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: New York	8. Payment information
	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
State: New York Zip:10004	Expiration Date
Phone Number: 212 425-7200	b. Deposit Account Number <u>11-0600</u>
Fax Number: 212 425-5288	Authorized User Name Kenyon & Kenyon LLP
Email Address:	
9. Signature:	October 13, 2006
Signature	Date
Thomas C. Hughes (Reg. No.42,674)	Total number of pages including cover 4 sheet, attachments, and documents;
Name of Person Signing Becuted to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:	

Mell Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 21313-1450

NYC 1250740, v1